
UNIVERSITY OF KELANIYA –SRI LANKA 

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA/M.SC. DEGREE  EXAMINATION IN 

 APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY  

1ST & 2ND SEMESTER –NOVEMBER/DECEMBER, 2014 & MARCH/APRIL, 2015 

RESULTS SHEET 

 

Results of the Postgraduate Diploma/M.SC. Examination in Applied Microbiology - semester 

01st & 02nd, held in November/December, 2014 & March/April, 2015  are given below. 

 

Pass 

 

Student No. Name 

     

GPA 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/01 Sathiesswaran Naganthini 3.6 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/02 Edirisinghe Dasanayakege Trashila Sanjeewani Wickramasinghe 3.7 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/04 Bathalawatte Viyannalage Anupama Priyadarshanie Gunasena 3.6 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/07 Fathima  Aasma Hussain 3.6 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/08 Liyana Ralalage Dilini Chathurika Liyanage 3.6 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/10 Baviththira  Srirathan 3.9 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/13 Palihawadana Arachcige Devika Nurani Perera 3.8 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/20 Thalawatte Muhandiramalage Dilini Ayesha  Jayawardana 3.5 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/23 Sajeevi Ama Ganegoda 3.8 

Refered 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/03 Muthupabha Kumari Jayanath Weerarathne Vithanage 2.7 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/06 Wijesekara Mudiyanselage Nishadi Hanshika Wijesekara 2.7 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/09 Duwage Kulanganie Radrika Alwis 2.7 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/11 Munasinghe Arachchige Nirosha Swarnamali 3.0 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/12 Camilaa Navaratnasingham 3.1 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/14 Dasika Nayomi Wijemali Wickramaachchige 2.8 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/15 Eranthi Indunee Fernando 2.4 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/16 Chamika Madhushani Paranawithana 2.9 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/17 Kandamulla Waduge Varuni Priyadarshani Ranasinghe 2.1 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/18 Pattiyage Nelum Peiris 3.0 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/21 Seeman Arachchige Chamari Sudesika Mendis 2.3 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/22 Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Sithara Udeshini Dissanayake 2.0 

 

 

02nd December, 2015 

 

 

 

 



UNIVERSITY OF KELANIYA – SRI LANKA 

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA/M.SC. DEGREE  EXAMINATION IN   

APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY – 01ST SEMESTER 

NOVEMBER/DECEMER, 2014 

RESULTS SHEET 

 

Results of the Postgraduate Diploma/M.Sc. Degree Examination in Applied Microbiology –01st 

Semester, held in November/December, 2014 are given below.  
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FGS/PGD/AM/2014/01 Sathiesswaran Naganthini A A- A B- A C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/02 Edirisinghe Dasanayakege Trashila Sanjeewani 

Wickramasinghe A A A+ B A B- 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/03 Muthupabha Kumari Jayanath Weerarathne 

Vithanage B- C B+ C B C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/04 Bathalawatte Viyannalage Anupama 

Priyadarshanie Gunasena B+ C+ A+ A A+ B- 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/05 Gungamuwe Yaddehi Appuhamillage Chathuri 

Nisanka Perera B+ __ A+ __ A __ 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/06 Wijesekara Mudiyanselage Nishadi Hanshika 

Wijesekara B C A E B- C+ 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/07 Fathima  Aasma Hussain B+ B+ A+ B+ A C+ 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/08 Liyana Ralalage Dilini Chathurika Liyanage A B+ A C+ A+ C+ 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/09 Duwage Kulanganie Radrika Alwis A- B- A+ E C C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/10 Baviththira  Srirathan A+ A A+ A- A+ B 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/11 Munasinghe Arachchige Nirosha Swarnamali A- B- A E B+ C+ 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/12 Camilaa Navaratnasingham A C B D+ B+ C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/13 Palihawadana Arachcige Devika Nurani Perera A A A+ A A+ C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/14 Dasika Nayomi Wijemali Wickramaachchige B+ C B+ E C+ C+ 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/15 Eranthi Indunee Fernando C C B D C+ C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/16 Chamika Madhushani Paranawithana A C+ A E B- C+ 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/17 Kandamulla Waduge Varuni Priyadarshani 

Ranasinghe D C B E B- C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/18 Pattiyage Nelum Peiris B+ C A+ D A C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/19 Hasindu Yomani Pallegoda B- C A D A+ C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/20 Thalawatte Muhandiramalage Dilini Ayesha  

Jayawardana A B B+ C A+ B+ 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/21 Seeman Arachchige Chamari Sudesika Mendis C C A E C C 
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FGS/PGD/AM/2014/22 Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Sithara Udeshini 

Dissanayake C+ C B E C C 

FGS/PGD/AM/2014/23 Sajeevi Ama Ganegoda A A A+ B A A 

 

 

 

 

02nd December, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



UNIVERSITY OF KELANIYA – SRI LANKA 

POSTGRADUATE DIPLOMA/M.SC. DEGREE  EXAMINATION IN   

APPLIED MICROBIOLOGY – 02ND SEMESTER 

MARCH/APRIL, 2015 

RESULTS SHEET 

 

Results of the Postgraduate Diploma/M.Sc. Degree Examination in Applied Microbiology –02nd 

Semester, held in March/April, 2015 are given below.  
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FGS/PGD/AM/2014/01 Sathiesswaran Naganthini B A B+ A A A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/02 Edirisinghe Dasanayakege Trashila Sanjeewani 

Wickramasinghe A A A- B+ A A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/03 Muthupabha Kumari Jayanath Weerarathne 

Vithanage B B+ D D A A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/04 Bathalawatte Viyannalage Anupama 

Priyadarshanie Gunasena A+ A A B- A A+ 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/05 Gungamuwe Yaddehi Appuhamillage Chathuri 

Nisanka Perera __ __ __ __ __ __ 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/06 Wijesekara Mudiyanselage Nishadi Hanshika 

Wijesekara B+ A B D A B+ 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/07 Fathima  Aasma Hussain A A A B+ A A+ 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/08 Liyana Ralalage Dilini Chathurika Liyanage A A A- A- A A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/09 Duwage Kulanganie Radrika Alwis B B+ C C+ B+ A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/10 Baviththira  Srirathan A A+ A A- A+ A+ 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/11 Munasinghe Arachchige Nirosha Swarnamali B+ A C+ B B+ A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/12 Camilaa Navaratnasingham A- A B- B+ A- A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/13 Palihawadana Arachcige Devika Nurani Perera A A C+ A A A+ 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/14 Dasika Nayomi Wijemali Wickramaachchige A- A C+ C+ A A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/15 Eranthi Indunee Fernando C+ C+ C+ B- B- A- 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/16 Chamika Madhushani Paranawithana A- A C C+ A+ B+ 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/17 Kandamulla Waduge Varuni Priyadarshani 

Ranasinghe B C+ D C+ B+ B 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/18 Pattiyage Nelum Peiris B+ A C+ B- A- B+ 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/19 Hasindu Yomani Pallegoda A A- D __ B+ A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/20 Thalawatte Muhandiramalage Dilini Ayesha  

Jayawardana A+ A B A- A A 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/21 Seeman Arachchige Chamari Sudesika Mendis C A D D B A 
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FGS/PGD/AM/2014/22 Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Sithara Udeshini 

Dissanayake D C+ D D+ A- B 
FGS/PGD/AM/2014/23 Sajeevi Ama Ganegoda B+ A+ A A A- A+ 

 

 

 

 

02nd December, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


